Christ The King Church - September 2018

Saturday 1st

Sunday 2nd

Tuesday 4th

Wednesday 5th

Thursday 6th

Saturday 8th

Sunday 9th

Tuesday 11th

Wednesday 12th

Friday 14th

Sunday 16th

Tuesday 18th

Wednesday 19th

Sunday 23rd

Tuesday 25th

Wednesday 26th

Friday 28th

Salfords social club 50th Anniversary
fete
funday and fete

Said Mass
In Church

Sung Mass
Sung Mass

Said Mass
Said Mass

Said Mass
Said Mass

Bible study
Bible study

Finance meeting
For members of the finance committee

Surrey Churches Ride and Stride

Bike ride - route to be decided

Said Mass
In Church

Sung Mass
Sung Mass

Forward Planning Meeting
Planning meeting

Said Mass
Said Mass

Said Mass
Said Mass

East Surrey Organists Association visit
ESOA will visit and play the refurbished organ

Said Mass
In Church

Sung Mass
Sung Mass

Meditative Prayer Meeting
A meditative quiet time

Said Mass
Said Mass

Said Mass
Said Mass

Fabric meeting
for members of the fabric committee

Said Mass
In Church

Sung Mass and wedding
Sung Mass

Said Mass
Said Mass

Said Mass
Said Mass

Macmillan Coffee Morning
To raise money for the Macmillan Charity

Mead Avenue, Redhill, RH1 5DD

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

usual venue

TBA

TBA

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

usual location

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

1:00pm

8:00am

10:00am

7:30pm

10:00am

7:30pm

10:00am

10:00am

8:00am

10:00am

10:00am

7:30pm

10:00am

10:00am

8:00am

10:00am

10:30am

7:30pm

10:00am

8:00pm

8:00am

11:00am

7:30pm

10:00am

10:00am

- 6:00pm

- 8:30am

- 11:00am

- 8:00pm

- 10:30am

- 8:30pm

-11:00am

- 1:00pm

- 8:30am

-11:00am

-11:00am

- 8:00pm

- 10:30am

- 1:00pm

- 8:30am

-11:00am

- 11:00am

- 8:00pm

- 10:30am

- 9:00pm

- 8:30am

- 12:00pm

- 8:00pm

- 10:30am

-11:30am



Sunday 30th Said Mass In Church 8:00am - 8:30am
In Church

Sung Mass- Harvest Thanksgiving In Church 10:00am - 11:00am
Sung Mass



